SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.35 .XX +/- 0.25 .XXX +/- 0.15 ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm P/N: S900-0111-120-Z Pg: 1
RCA JACK, SINGLE, SHIELDED, WHITE w/SCREW
5/15/00
Z-
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Rev

INSERTION FORCE: 0.3kgf~4kgf
WITHDRAWAL FORCE: 0.3kgf~4kgf
HOW TO ORDER:
S 9 0 0 0- 1 1 1 - 2 0 1
ORIENTATION:
0 - RIGHT ANGLE
1 - STRAIGHT 0
0
1
0 - w/OUT SCREW MOUNTING HOLE
1 - w/ SCREW MOUNTING HOLE
VERSION:
#of POSITIONS HORIZONTAL:
MOUNTING OPTION: 0 - NICKEL
1 - GOLD
GROUND SHELL PLATING:
0 - NON SHIELDED
1 - SHIELDED
SHIELDING OPTION:
1 - BLACK
2 - WHITE
3 - RED
4 - YELLOW
5 - GREEN
6 - BLUE
INSULATOR COLORS:
SPECIAL OPTION: